This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
RP6114003
Revision 1
December 2005
RSC*C2* Remote Condensing
Units
REPAIR PARTS
This manual replaces RP6114003

VALVE-SERVICE 3/4" (M1, M2, M3, M6, M11, M12)20163902S72
VALVE-SERVICE 7/8" (M4, M5, M7, M8, M9, M10)20163903S72
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - RSC24C2C P1247607C
M2 - RSC30C2C P1247608C
M3 - RSC36C2C P1247609C
M4 - RSC42C2C P1247610C
M5 - RSC48C2C P1247611C
M6 - RSC60C2C P1247612C
M7 - RSC36C2D P1247613C
M8 - RSC42C2D P1247614C
M9 - RSC48C2D P1247615C
M10 - RSC60C2D P1247616C
M11 - RSC24C2D P1260601C
M12 - RSC30C2D P1260602C
9 RP6114003 1Rev.
Cabinet/Top
10RP6114003 1Rev.
Cabinet/Top
Ref
.
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
GRILLE-FORMED (M11)2044000671
GRILLE-FORMED (M1)2044931171
GRILLE-FORMED (M2)20449312Q71
GRILLE-FORMED (M4)2044931371
GRILLE-FORMED (M9)20449314Q71
GRILLE-FORMED (M3, M6, M7)20449315Q71
GRILLE-FORMED (M5)20449316Q71
GRILLE-FORMED (M12)2044931871
GRILLE-FORMED (M8, M10)20449319Q71
SCREW-SM (QTY AR)M0229303331
COVER-CONT PNT (M1)10229806PDG2001
COVER-CONT PNT (M2, M3, M4, M6, M7, M8, M10)10576105PDG2001
COVER-CONT PNT (M5, M9)10576310PDG2001
COVER-CONT PNT (M11, M12)20160505PDG2001
GRILLE-FAN (M1, M11, M12)205150012011
GRILLE-FAN (M2, M3, M4, M6, M7, M8, M10)205150022011
GRILLE-FAN (M5, M9)205150032011
MOTOR, CONDENSER, 1/12 HP, 825 RPM (M1, M2)105843072021
MOTOR, CONDENSER, 1/4 HP, 830 RPM (M4, M5,
M9)
105843132021
MOTOR, CONDENSER, 1/4 HP, 830 RPM (M8, M10)B134002722021
MOTOR, CONDENSER, 1/6 HP, 1075 RPM (M11,
M12)
B134002522021
MOTOR, CONDENSER, 1/6 HP, 815 RPM (M7)B134003492021
MOTOR, CONDENSER, 1/6 HP, 825 RPM (M3)105843082021
MOTOR, CONDENSER, 1/6 HP, 825 RPM (M6)105843232021
BLADE, FAN, 18", 30° P, 3 BLADE, CW (M1)106257212031
BLADE, FAN, 18", 35° P, 3 BLADE, CCW (M11, M12)106257302031
BLADE, FAN, 22", 18° P, 3 BLADE, CW (M2)106257052031
BLADE, FAN, 22", 28° P, 3 BLADE, CW (M3)106257042031
BLADE, FAN, 22", 31° P, 3 BLADE, CW (M5)106257232031
BLADE, FAN, 22", 32° P, 3 BLADE, CW (M4)106257062031
BLADE, FAN, 22", 33° P, 3 BLADE, CCW (M8, M10)106257392031
BLADE, FAN, 22", 37° P, 3 BLADE, CCW (M6, M7)106257332031
BLADE, FAN, 26", 20° P, 3 BLADE, CW (M9)106257072031
NUT-HEX (QTY 4)M02808012041
INSERT-LOGO 203250012071
DISK-LOGO 106511022081
WASHER-LOCK (QTY 4)M02728032101
NAMEPLATE ASSY-AMAN 20515501NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - RSC24C2C P1247607C
M2 - RSC30C2C P1247608C